



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 56233 of 2004

Jan Kalyan Uchh Prathmik Kanya Pathshala And
Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

D.D.C. And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	Babu Nandan Singh, Dharendra Kumar Dwivedi, Kuldeep Kumar, Neelam Tiwari, Prateek Kumar, Sushil Kumar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	Anuj Kumar, C.S.C.

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 5.5.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

April 9, 2026
PS*